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17-18/01
30/01-1/02
7-8/03
23-24/05
11-12/07
15-16/08
26-27/09
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Rally
Hotelli IsoValkeinen SM
Arctic Lapland Rally,
Savonlinna Ralli
Lansirannikon Ralli
Ralli, Kouvola
Ralli, Lahti
Seindjoki Ralli
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